
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI 1 Last start Masters winner WPK, 01/10/2022, R2, M 1M 3M 3M M1/2B. Moroney 525218 19/4316

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 1P M1/2N. Holloway 508565 22/1246

 3 REBECCA GAY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 06/10/2022, R12, 1 8C 6P 5M M2/1/1N. Goodwin 521897 13/2157

 4 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score RIS, 01/10/2022, R4, M 6M 3M 6P M2/1/1M. Bretherton 521627 12/0152

 5 PLODDER Last start Masters winner WPK, 28/09/2022, R9, M 1M 6M 6M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/0183

 6 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 6P 4M 4M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 6/0105

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 October 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 3/4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEEDEE'S CHARM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/10/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8255

 2 SONGAR HOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 3/1/1S. Greene 543302 8/7225

 3 LENNY'S CHEVY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 09/10/2022, R10, 5 4P 3P 7P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 532657 8/7168

 4 BLAZING KOHANA 2 Last start winner GAR, 05/10/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2B. Moroney 552328 5/4282

 5 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 08/09/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Sills 529808 10/7249

 6 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 4/1/1S. Sweeney 543240 8/7201

 7 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17194

 8 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/1B. Keene 543954 6/5192

 9 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17174

 10 SNOOT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1B. Sweetman 539838 6/5132

 11 NOAH'S ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/1K. Brennan 551321 6/5111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SASSY MS. MINX Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1R. Stewart 558435 4/3216

 2 READY TO JIGGLE Last start winner GAR, 05/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Porter 556349 1/0151

 3 READY TO WIGGLE Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4J. Porter 556353 1/0105

 4 SHE PICKED ME Last start winner GAR, 05/10/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4R. Stewart 558434 1/0102

 5 WALKING ON FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2198

 6 TALLEYRAND PARTY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/10/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4G. Kedwell 545955 1/0165

 7 SURFACE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1165

 8 AEROPLANE LUCY Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3M. Smith 548826 2/1163

 9 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/0135

 10 SUBZERO ASH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3M. Smith 549768 2/181

 11 FRANTINA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/075

 12 MEAN MACHINE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/163

 13 CALABRIA MIA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/057

 14 OMAHRI ZEUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/048

 15 ORSON TIME Dropping in grade GAR, 07/10/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1M. Smith 539777 5/4201

 16 ALL RUM 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 07/10/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1P. Akers 542197 12/11180

 17 RISING DAWN 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 6/5168

 18 LARSON'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1B. Allen 541866 4/3171

 19 MELISSA'S LOUISE Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1165

 20 KEYLIN Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4L. Davis 553239 1/0161

 21 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2147

 22 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/0132

 23 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4T. Callen 545540 1/0129

 24 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1B. Keene 543958 7/5114

 25 MARBEN VAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/0103

 26 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/896

 27 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R4, P 5P 6Y 6Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/589

 28 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R10, M 6M 5P 7M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/580

 29 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/578

 30 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ATTACK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 2P 2P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/0140

 2 ROLLED YOU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/09/2022, R2, P 6P 3P M/1G. Kedwell 555162 0/083

 3 CONNOR'S COMET First start M/1R. Jones 552754 0/00

 4 SWIFT TWIST First start M/1C. Murray 553631 0/00

 5 STUCK IN MUD First start M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/00

 6 HOOKED ON RUM 2 First start M/1P. Akers 555460 0/00

 7 PATCHY RUM 1 First start M/1P. Akers 555463 0/00

 8 TINY POLO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/10/2022, R1, P 6P M/1G. Kedwell 555161 0/042

 9 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/062

 10 SHEAR SHEAR Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1B. Sweetman 549399 0/048

 11 JACKEY'S HIPPY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/046

 12 AMBITIOUS BLONDE Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1P. Akers 548494 0/043

 13 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1K. Brennan 551320 0/040

 14 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING KOHANA 1 Last start winner GAR, 05/10/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2B. Moroney 552328 5/4282

 2 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 1P 8C 1P 4/1/2K. Johnson 538628 9/3271

 3 PRODIGAL TIGER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2L. Walker 554976 5/4270

 4 HUDSON BOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17194

 5 REBECCA GAY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 06/10/2022, R12, 1 8C 6P 5M 4/1/2N. Goodwin 521897 13/2157

 6 SNOOT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1B. Sweetman 539838 6/5132

 7 PARTY DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 4/1/1J. Forbes 532663 7/6120

 8 NOAH'S ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 4/1/1K. Brennan 551321 6/5111

 9 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 4/3195

 10 WINLOCK APPLES Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4M. Johnson 551251 1/080

 11 SURFACE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1165

 12 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4A. Woods 543185 1/0159

 13 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1156

 14 EMMA PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2M. Edwards 547843 3/2150

 15 BEE LIKE LEXI Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0143

 16 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/0135

 17 KING KINLOCH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/596

 18 ZIPPING RENEGADE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2L. Walker 538795 3/290

 19 MACI REID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/078

 20 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Dropping in grade GAR, 08/10/2022, R5, P 7P 6P (FEL)P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 9/7195

 21 ALL RUM 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 07/10/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1P. Akers 542197 12/11180

 22 RISING DAWN 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 6/5168

 23 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5198

 24 SKINNY WIT Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3A. Woods 553227 2/1191

 25 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4A. Woods 553225 1/0177

 26 BAY BELLE Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3168

 27 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1P. Akers 542202 4/3159

 28 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2L. Walker 545275 3/2138

 29 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1P. Akers 542196 7/6126

 30 PURE DEVIL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/10/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1120

 31 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/1111

 33 HEIDI'S GIFT 1 Weighted points score GEL, 29/07/2022, R5 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 532138 4/0108

 34 MARBEN VAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/0103

 35 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1S. Kedwell 527598 7/497

 36 ALLEGATION Weighted points score BGC, 07/08/2022, R5, 3 6P 4P 5P 5/4L. Walker 545553 1/090

 37 CANDY MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R10, M 6M 5P 7M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/580
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 4/3195

 2 WINLOCK APPLES Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4M. Johnson 551251 1/080

 3 SURFACE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1165

 4 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4A. Woods 543185 1/0159

 5 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1156

 6 EMMA PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2M. Edwards 547843 3/2150

 7 BEE LIKE LEXI Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0143

 8 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/0135

 9 KING KINLOCH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/596

 10 ZIPPING RENEGADE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2L. Walker 538795 3/290

 11 MACI REID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/10/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/078

 12 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Dropping in grade GAR, 08/10/2022, R5, P 7P 6P (FEL)P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 9/7195

 13 ALL RUM 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 07/10/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1P. Akers 542197 12/11180

 14 RISING DAWN 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 6/5168

 15 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5198

 16 SKINNY WIT Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3A. Woods 553227 2/1191

 17 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4A. Woods 553225 1/0177

 18 BAY BELLE Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3168

 19 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1P. Akers 542202 4/3159

 20 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2L. Walker 545275 3/2138

 21 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1P. Akers 542196 7/6126

 22 PURE DEVIL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/10/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1120

 23 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3112

 24 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/1111

 25 HEIDI'S GIFT 1 Weighted points score GEL, 29/07/2022, R5 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 532138 4/0108

 26 MARBEN VAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/0103

 27 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1S. Kedwell 527598 7/497

 28 ALLEGATION Weighted points score BGC, 07/08/2022, R5, 3 6P 4P 5P 5/4L. Walker 545553 1/090

 29 CANDY MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R10, M 6M 5P 7M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/580
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GOS, 11/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 2/1/2C. Eaton 543282 18/17282

 2 JILL DOO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R1, C 2C 1P 6P 2/1/1D. Wilson 534256 13/11313

 3 KEY NOSE Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2M. Smith 536089 17/12279

 4 DEEDEE'S CHARM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/10/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8255

 5 GIVE HIM TIME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 3/1/2A. Capper 551514 6/5207

 6 LENNY'S CHEVY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 09/10/2022, R10, 5 4P 3P 7P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 532657 8/7168

 7 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start winner GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 1P 8C 1P 4/1/2K. Johnson 538628 9/3271

 8 HUDSON BOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17194

 9 REBECCA GAY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 06/10/2022, R12, 1 8C 6P 5M 4/1/2N. Goodwin 521897 13/2157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/076

 2 HOOKED ON RUM 1 First start M/1P. Akers 555460 0/00

 3 PATCHY RUM 2 First start M/1P. Akers 555463 0/00

 4 LARSON'S ROCKET Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 05/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1B. Allen 549891 0/050

 5 SPEEDY PEBBLES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 8P M/1J. Forbes 556010 0/025

 6 SWANKY KEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1J. Porter 546851 0/0104

 7 WHITE LIAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/076

 8 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/062

 9 NOON DAY SUN Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R2, P 5P 5P M/1L. Masterson 555440 0/052

 10 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/046

 11 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1K. Harmey 533665 0/040

 12 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1K. Brennan 551320 0/040

 13 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/039

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 12 October 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY SANNETTE Last start winner GAR, 05/10/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2K. Johnson 538629 7/6192

 2 TWIST AND SHAKE Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 551581 2/0128

 3 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 11/10/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2C. Eaton 543288 5/3186

 4 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0159

 5 HANDSOME HARRY Last start placegetter GOS, 11/10/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/0143

 6 ETHICAL MISS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4K. Sills 544743 1/0136

 7 GIVE HIM TIME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4A. Capper 551514 6/0207

 8 OH SO ORSON Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3153

 9 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2126

 10 PURE DEVIL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/10/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4R. Browne 536361 2/0120

 11 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/0111

 12 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 9/1111

 13 HEIDI'S GIFT 2 Weighted points score GEL, 29/07/2022, R5 7P 8P 5P 5/1M. Bretherton 532138 4/3108

 14 MELISSA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2S. Davies 538840 3/299
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GOS, 11/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0165

 2 ETHICAL MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4K. Sills 544743 1/0136

 3 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GOS, 11/10/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2G. Masterson 536398 3/2120

 4 WADE OUTWIDE Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1A. Ivers 551901 0/073

 5 ZINZAN CHOPPER Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R1, C 4C 5P 7P M/1M. Smith 548865 0/051

 6 MAGGIE PEARL Weighted points score M/1A. Ivers 554301 0/00

 7 SCOTT POINT SIX Weighted points score M/1A. Ivers 554298 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R1, C 2C 1P 6P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 13/1313

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 15/14201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE SURPRISE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R2, P 3P 2P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0132

 2 SPEEDY SUNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/078

 3 SWANKY KEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1J. Porter 546851 0/0104

 4 WHITE LIAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/076

 5 OUR SEDONA Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 5P M/1R. Walters 549387 0/050

 6 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 3 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R2, M 1M 3M 3M 3/1/1B. Moroney 525218 19/4316
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score GOS, 11/10/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 1C 5/4S. Davies 538838 6/0210
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